Ministry/Division :
Agency :
Procuring Entity Name & Code :

Ministry of Industries
Bangladesh Institute of Management (BIM)

Director General

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN
(GOODS)

Project/Programme Name & Code : N/A
Package | Description of Procurement Unit Quantity Procurement | Contract of Source of | Estd. Costin | Time Code for Invite Tender Tender Approval to | Notification of| Signing of | Total Time to Time for
No. Package Goods Method & Approving Funds Lac Tk. Process Advertise Opening Evaluation Award Award Contract Contract | Completion of
Type Authority Tender Signature Contract
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9, 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17
: Planned Dates | Thu 01-09-22 | Sun 04-09-22 | Sun 11-09-22 | Sun 18-09-22 | Sun 25-09-22 | Sun 02-10-22 | Sun 02-10-22 | Wed 16-11-22
BIM/CSD- Supply and Installation of DPM/OTM
Computer and Accessories Nos 20 DG GOB 25 Planned Days 0 3 T 7 7 7 31 45
G-01 o (ICT)
with Licensed Software
Actual Dates
Planned Dates | Tue 27-09-22 | Tue 04-10-22 | Tue 04-10-22 | Tue 11-10-22 | Sun 16-10-22 | Sun 23-10-22 | Sun 23-10-22 | Wed 02-11-22
BIM/CSD-|  Supply and Installation of
G-02 Computer Accessories i i RFQ 0G cos 1 Planned Days 0 7 0 7 5 7 2 10
Actual Dates
Planned Dales As and when requied
BIM/CSD-| Repair and Maintenance of
GO3 Computer and Accessories LS LS DPM/RFQ DG GOB 3 Planned Days
Actual Dates




